Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comMarch 17, 2006   SB-B31 DS (SB01) Page 1
The SB-B31 bargraph has a matching DIN case
style that is complementary to the Lynx,
Leopard and Tiger family of meters. The SB-
B31 is the economical solution for displaying 4
to 20mA current loops on a bargraph display.
SB-B31
4 to 20mA Loop Powered

Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comPage 4 March 17, 2006   SB-B31 DS (SB01)
Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number  . .Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .List
�BASIC MODEL NUMBER
SB-B31 . . . . . . . .Red 31 Seg. Bargraph, 4-20mA Loop Powered  . . . . . . . . . . . . .$75
�DISPLAY
SB-VERT/RED  .Vertical Red (standard)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .N/C
SB-HORZ/RED  . . .Horizontal Red LED option  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
SB-VERT/GRN  . . .Vertical Green LED option  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
SB-HORZ/GRN . . .Horizontal Green LED option  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
SB-MULTI  . . . . . .Red, green or amber LEDs (10 seg. increments)  . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number  . .Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .List
�ACCESSORIES
75-DMTC96X24  . .Side Slide Brackets, extra set (96x24mm only)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$2
75-DBBZ96X24  . . .Black Bezel for 96x24mm Case, BN and AM series  . . . . . . . . . . . $2
DN.CAS96X24  . . .Din Case 96 X 24 Short Depth Plus Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . .$20
93-PLUG2P-DP . . .Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Power Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$2
OP-MTLCLIP  . . . . .Screw Mounting Clips (2 pc)  to screw tighten slide brackets  . . . . . . .$6
75-DTP96X24  . . . . .Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 1 Meter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$6
75-DTP2X9624  . . . .Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 2 Meters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$6
75-DTP3X9624  . . . .Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 3 Meters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$6
Prices subject to change without notice.
96 mm
(3.78")
1/16 DIN (96x24mm)
24 mm
(0.95")
3 mm
(0.12")
typical
FRONT VIEWPANEL CUTOUT
22.2 mm
(0.88")
92 mm
(3.62")
21.85 mm
(0.86")
91 mm
(3.59")
Case will mount in
standard 1/16 DIN cutouts
TOP VIEW
97.8mm
(3.86")
91mm
(3.59")
Max. panel thickness
96mm
(3.78")
25.4mm
(3.78")
When extra panel mounting
tightness is required, optional
Screw Mounting Clips are included
which fit on the Mounting Slide Clips.
For additional strength, extra Mounting Slide Clips
can be ordered and doubled
up one behind the other.
P/N:(75-DMT96X24)
Various bezel colors are
available. Black is standard.
17.5mm
(0.69")